Urban Bites Restaurant

123 Main Street, Cityville
Phone: (123) 456-7890
VAT Reg. TIN: 123-456-789

Receipt No: 2024-0784

Date & Time: 2024-06-15 13:34
Cashier: Ella Rivera

Table: 08

Customer: John Dela Cruz
Order Type: Dine-In

Qty Item Unit Price
2 Classic Burger 180.00

1 House Salad 120.00

2 Iced Tea 60.00

Subtotal (Tax Inclusive)
VATable Sales

VAT (12%)

Total

Cash

Change

Thank you for dining with us!

Important Notes:

All prices shown are inclusive of applicable tax (VAT).

This receipt serves as your official proof of payment for your order.
Keep this document for warranty and accounting purposes.

Queries about this receipt can be addressed within 7 days of transaction.

Amount

360.00

120.00

120.00

600.00
535.71
64.29
600.00
1,000.00
400.00
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