

Urban Bites Restaurant

123 Main Street, Cityville

Phone: (123) 456-7890

VAT Reg. TIN: 123-456-789

Receipt No: 2024-0784

Date & Time: 2024-06-15 13:34

Cashier: Ella Rivera

Table: 08

Customer: John Dela Cruz

Order Type: Dine-In

Qty	Item	Unit Price	Amount
2	Classic Burger	180.00	360.00
1	House Salad	120.00	120.00
2	Iced Tea	60.00	120.00
Subtotal (Tax Inclusive)			600.00
VATable Sales			535.71
VAT (12%)			64.29
Total			600.00
Cash			1,000.00
Change			400.00

Thank you for dining with us!

Important Notes:

- All prices shown are inclusive of applicable tax (VAT).
- This receipt serves as your official proof of payment for your order.
- Keep this document for warranty and accounting purposes.
- Queries about this receipt can be addressed within 7 days of transaction.